SMART PLUS
Permanent magnet Variable frequency pump
®
Overview
• SMART PLUS series is multi-stage centrifugal permanent magnet variable frequency pump head .
• Pump casing is fabricated from SS 304 material.
• It is fitted with an intelligent micro-processor controller for constant pressure operation.
•Adjustable pump speed through built-in VFD controller.

• Mechanical seal: Graphite/ Silicon Carbide
Material
Type key
SMART Plus 370-25-Z-A
Self priming (Self-Priming (Without letter; non-self-priming)
Rated head (m)
Power(W)
Pump Series
• Equipped with Intelligent pump controller and pressure vessel for more convenient solution for household
application, with less footprint than traditional system.
• High efficiency motor for lower energy consumption.
• Low noise level
• Easy maintenance and user friendly programming.
• Low and high temperature protection through internal temperature sensor to monitor water temperature.
• Overload protection
• Leak detection
• Dry run protection
Features
Swiss Pump Company AG  •  Moosweg 36  •  CH - 3645 Thun - Gwatt  •  Switzerland
Tel.  +41 33 223 11 00  •  Fax   +41 33 223 11 22  •  mail@swisspump.com  •  www.swisspump.com
Technical table
Performance curve
Model Voltage
Power
KW
Max.
Flow
m3/h
Max.
Head
m
Rated
Flow
m3/h
Rated
head
m
Inlet/Outlet
Max
Suc.
m
SMART PLUS 370-25-A
Silent
160~260V
50/60Hz
0.37 4 40 1.8 25
1’’/1’’
5
SMART PLUS 550-24-A 0.55 5 48 3 24 5
SMART PLUS 750-30-A 0.75 5.5 58 3 30 5
SMART PLUS 550-22-Z-A Self
priming
0.55 5 42 3 22 8
SMART PLUS 750-28-Z-A 0.75 5.5 50 3 28 8
Dimensions
P R O D U C T  D I M E N S I O N S ： 3 9 0 x 1 9 5 x 2 9 0
I n l e t / O u t l e t : １  x 1 ”
3 2 8 . 5
1
4
2
9
2
1 6 2 . 5 3 0 . 5
”
SMART PLUS 750-30-A
SMART PLUS 750-28-Z-A
SMART PLUS 550-24-A
SMART PLUS 550-22-Z-A
SMART PLUS 370-25-A
For Models 0.37Kw-0.75 Kw
Exploded view for models up to 0.75kW